
 (as of 01.21.22)

School Department Pre-Award Specialist Post-Award Specialist Grant Accountant

Behavioral Science & Health Education
Alan Smith                    

alan.smith@slu.edu or 7-7022 

Jennifer Toll        

jennifer.toll@slu.edu

Mary Lou Pereira    

marylou.pereira@slu.edu or 7-6352

Biostatistics and Epidemiology
Alan Smith                    

alan.smith@slu.edu or 7-7022 

Jennifer Toll        

jennifer.toll@slu.edu

Mary Lou Pereira    

marylou.pereira@slu.edu or 7-6352

Health Management & Policy
Alan Smith                    

alan.smith@slu.edu or 7-7022 

Jennifer Toll        

jennifer.toll@slu.edu

Mary Lou Pereira    

marylou.pereira@slu.edu or 7-6352

School of Social Work
Alan Smith                    

alan.smith@slu.edu or 7-7022 

Jennifer Toll        

jennifer.toll@slu.edu

Mary Lou Pereira    

marylou.pereira@slu.edu or 7-6352

Admin. Arts & Sciences
Meagan Cleary            

meagan.e.cleary@slu.edu 

Ann Scales                

ann.scales@slu.edu or 7-7548

Sharmi Ray                 

sharmi.ray@slu.edu or 7-6356

American Studies
Chris Luebbert        

christine.luebbert@slu.edu or 7-9766

Ann Scales                

ann.scales@slu.edu or 7-7548

Sharmi Ray                 

sharmi.ray@slu.edu or 7-6356

Biology
Meagan Cleary            

meagan.e.cleary@slu.edu 

Sara Bauman                               

sara.bauman@slu.edu or 7-7657

Sharmi Ray                 

sharmi.ray@slu.edu or 7-6356

Center for Digital Humanities
Chris Luebbert        

christine.luebbert@slu.edu or 7-9766

Ann Scales                




